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v  S4pmce 12

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
020  CONSTRUCTION FUND 11,528.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 11.528.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

JOHN P. THOMPSON ‘yﬁzézr252/?::222é5%f2;2&%g"’J

COUNTY JUDGE




v
SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND YOL. 4 4 PA

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 7.774.80 ﬂq 7
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 2,269.20 ,+
027  SECURITY 89.28 Z
051  AGING 230.64
101  ADULT SUPERVISION 1.249.92
185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 654.72
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 12.268.56

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

Q& COUNTY AUDITOR @Y)QUZ)

JOHN P. THOMPSON

Vi -
COUNTY JUDGE /g"»’/q// @J{r)




YOL.

S4rce 14

FUND DESCRIPTION

010
015
027
051
101
185

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE ADM
SECURITY

AGING

ADULT SUPERVISION

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

1,818.30
530.70
20.88
53.94
292.32
153.12

2.869.26

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

Q@ _ COUNTY AUDITOR W

JOHN P. THOMPSON

D Lp 2

COUNTY JUDGE

/&%«f 774 OMJ;%W




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND YOL. 5 4 PAGE 1 5

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 4.157.93 ﬁ\
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 749.19 0\
027  SECURITY 36.16 O
051 AGING 35.94 e(
101 ADULT SUPERVISION 654.96 0
185 CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 210.80

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 5.844.98

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.
RAY STELLY —
(}LC&—~ COUNTY AUDITOR m&)\

JOHN P. THOMPSON

O P
COUNTY JUDGE %"%/&ﬁ:g 2150




YOL.

54 et

FUND DESCRIPTION

010
015
027
051
101
185

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE ADM
SECURITY

AGING

ADULT SUPERVISION
CCAP - JUVENILE P

16

ROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND
DISBURSEMENTS 0

14,869.86
578.36 6\?i/
1,551.57
7.948.32
4,295.68

78.600.31

49,356.52
ﬁ

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

s

RAY STELLY et

COUNTY AUDITOR t;:§§ :!:]5: g;g A

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND VOL 5 4 PABE 1 7
(A FTI53] %}//M}/C 4%

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS Yy ?  Fopf ?

010  GENERAL FUND
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS Maﬂ ‘
THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.
RAY STELLY

-
Q . COUNTY AUDITOR (Q\ﬁ Q Q 9:

JOHN P. THOMPSON

/7/7 ]
COUNTY JUDGE /ﬂ‘?)"’M . ow.;?gzw
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 120.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 120.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY
Q&\_ COUNTY AUDITOR mLQ JL >
JOHN P. THOMPSON — 2
L7
COUNTY JUDGE Tl 6"“‘“"3’3")
&

4



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND YOL. 94 PAGE 1 9

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 156.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 156.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

OEQ\. COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




YoL 54 race ()  SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 48.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 48.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

Q@\. COUNTY AUDITOR ;! i& Ql Q Q r

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND / / /
g fe74 Voree
CLCF Zenl 1y AH,
FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS o, 7
N
010  GENERAL FUND J"
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 06400 ?(ﬂ

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY ~

08 omame FED M
JOHN P. THOMPSON

. g
Z77 A~
COUNTY JUDGE /éz,{,,/ pd M#;gq'_’,w/




YOL.

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

54 22

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 39,864 .51
013 JP JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY 65.95
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 1,432.55
027  SECURITY 151.26
040 LAW LIBRARY FUND 50.50
051 AGING 1,187.77
061 DEBT SERVICE FUND 17.421.40
093 CO CLERK RECORDS MGMT FUND 114.00

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 60.287.94

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY
0@7 COUNTY AUDITOR 1 i& ;2 ! Q Q .
JOHN P. THOMPSON . -

COUNTY JUDGE




YOL.

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 9.304.08
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 9.304.08

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY .
Q%;(&/ COUNTY AUDITOR m MQ/
JOHN P. THOMPSON o B

COUNTY JUDGE

o4 pace

23



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

vo Ddrce 24

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS H’ ' 0
020  CONSTRUCTION FUND 4,947.,675.00 ch
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 4.947.675.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

A oo AT

JOHN P. THOMPSON

B
COUNTY JUDGE (At 4
2 -




vo. 94rE 25

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND  DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS ’OV
101  ADULT SUPERVISION 2,194.37 ﬁ,(/’%
185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 779.13 :
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 2,973.50

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

gt e FIIC
JOHN P. THOMPSON S
7 L i s
Cwm \]U[X;E {f,'.(:‘ﬂ;.:. ,-l,h : £ ’:‘_#,,.:“ - S ki S )

P AL < x‘d¢

#
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YOL.

54rc 26

FUND DESCRIPTION

010
015
027
051
101
185

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE ADM
SECURITY

AGING

ADULT SUPERVISION

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

29,456.46
6.675.88
187.08
618.68
4,550.44
2.,079.84

43.568.38

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

O,

RAY STELLY
COUNTY AUDITOR bm QL
JOHN P. THOMPSON S i .
[ . //’ /) ,—-i ﬂ,ﬁ;-*j"f"&"
COUNTY JUDGE P ¢ #Fr . (Seggigse

& [



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 7.012.16
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 1.561.36
027  SECURITY 43.76
051 AGING 14470
101 ADULT SUPERVISION 1,064.22
185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 486.42
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 10.312.62

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

YOL.

54 race

(o). oo QYA (A

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

27
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D4re 28

FUND DESCRIPTION

010
015
027
051
101
185

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE ADM
SECURITY

AGING

ADULT SUPERVISION

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

21,854.67
4,044 .14
87.32
265.47
3.307.21
1.459.46

31.018.27

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

)

RAY STELLY

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 178.438.84
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 40,061.55
027  SECURITY 1,139.79
051 AGING 3,991.00
101  ADULT SUPERVISION 25,518.03
185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 11.882.86
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 261.032.07

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

O&s‘(.coummmmk E)E Il Qs_l

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

vo. D4 30

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010  GENERAL FUND 2.802.03

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 418.45
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 3.220.48

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY JUDGE Vs




vo.  H4pace
SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND
b
FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS 'l/
010 GENERAL FUND 115,318.52 ﬁl/

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 115.318.52
THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.
RAY STELLY i P

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE (7

31



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

o. o4 392

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010  GENERAL FUND 1.919.61

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 675.00

027  SECURITY 60.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 2.654.61

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY
*95),‘ COUNTY AUDITOR M

JOHN P THOMPSON WA /- e,

COUNTY JUDGE Crpdla U Cipengiin

4




VOL.

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 1.427.02
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 1.427.02

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

Q . COUNTY AUDITOR w

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE ./..f__‘,m'{ ey 17 (A

) 4 pace
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

vo. Hdece 34

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
020  CONSTRUCTION FUND 992.100.40 ; N
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 992.100.40

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY pen 0~
Q&\,coum AUDITOR 2 ﬂ E ]HQ 2
JOHN P. THOMPSON e =2

COUNTY JUDGE . CFE T 7 (ks



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND YOL. 24 PAGE 35

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
090 DRUG FORFEITURE FUND 46,265.39
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 46,265.39

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY
O@ COUNTY AUDITOR bDQvQ/L_,
JOHN P THOMPSON .
N )
COUNTY JUDGE // ey B (ot a s



YOL.

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND
54rncc 36
FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010 GENERAL FUND 40,000.00
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 20,000.00
061  DEBT SERVICE FUND 320,000.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 380.000.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

G@r COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




- vo. S4ree 37

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS '(/ ‘ ‘
090 DRUG FORFEITURE FUND 1.477.00 @b‘
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 1.477.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

¢
08 oo norm NLONO RO o

JOHN P. THOMPSON o e

COUNTY JUDGE




YOL 5 4 PAEE 3 8 SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
090 DRUG FORFEITURE FUND 1.477.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 1.477.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

(‘\

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE CArd., A ¢ J



o  odrmeE 39
)

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND  DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 773,654.20
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 773.654.20

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

(R—3)/

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE g far NS



41 () SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

vo..  D4race

FUND  DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
020  CONSTRUCTION FUND 100,236.81
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 100.236.81

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY
Cﬁg‘_lcoum AUDITOR m_,o/k
JOHN P. THOMPSON
COUNTY JUDGE / &, ¥ L




VOL.

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
020  CONSTRUCTION FUND 3.090.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 3.090.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

54 pace

C&L COUNTY AUDITOR m

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

41



41 zz SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

v D4eace

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 313.733.71
013  JP JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY 13.98
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 79.930.04
040  LAW LIBRARY FUND 462.10
051  AGING 2,102.58
088  JUDICIARY FUND 486.75
093 CO CLERK RECORDS MGMT FUND 150.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 396.879.16

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY
Q%}_ COUNTY AUDITOR ! ﬁ 21 M

JOHN P. THOMPSON i 2

COUNTY JUDGE (it . (AT



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 10,107.56
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 10.107.56

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

vo.. D 4pace

085 COUNTY AUDITOR MQ\'

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE ( dal L

43
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voo Sdre 44

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010  GENERAL FUND 28.800.72

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 885.63

049  DISTRICT ATTY HOT CHECK FUND 145.64

051 AGING 866.72

093  CO CLERK RECORDS MGMT FUND 343.81
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 31.042.52

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY P

QS&/, COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




vo.  D4rceE, 45
a

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND SeA

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS J g ;0 C)L
010  GENERAL FUND

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY |
Oggl—,coum AUDITOR &MMM

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE 7P it B i rgpd

.
\\



-

VoL 5 4 pAcE /@  SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS <
020  CONSTRUCTION FUND 2.033.750.00 (/\\( \\
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 2.033.750.00 Qﬁ

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

-
AL e PR0g
a_&& COUNTY AUDITOR  (
T T ) V“/jr 7 N’

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




vo..  Ddpact

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS ,(\
010  GENERAL FUND 440,642 .00 Q&(/\
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 44064200

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

N ~ (\

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

47
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YOL. 5 4 PAGE 4 8 SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS Yk
101  ADULT SUPERVISION 4,540.56 ‘xg/
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 4,540.56

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

Q@.COUNW AUDITOR ll Q Q 0

JOHN P THOMPSON ST

COUNTY JUDGE Crtrtle, s,




FUND DESCRIPTION

101  ADULT SUPERVISION
185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

vo..  D4ract

M

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

2,194 .37
779.13

2.973.50

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

Q@ COUNTY AUDITOR  ( Suz QQ :

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE YA v

49



P © () SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND
vo  S4rmee 50

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 29,151.12
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 6,518.38
027  SECURITY 190.50
051 AGING 632 .46
101  ADULT SUPERVISION 4,955 .54
185 CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 2.080.24
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 43.528.24

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

&%@— , COUNTY AUDITOR Z j& >M£

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND voL. 5 4 PAGE

FUND  DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS 4}7
010  GENERAL FUND 6.952.66 \}(‘\
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 1,524 .56 U
027  SECURITY 44 .54 Q\
051 AGING 147.92
101  ADULT SUPERVISION 1,158.94
185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 486.52

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 10.315.14

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

%\‘SOUNTY AUDITOR ﬁm

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

et



THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

: [

vo Ddre 52

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 21,365.19
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 3,905.43
027  SECURITY 87.32
051 AGING 275.81
101  ADULT SUPERVISION 4.479.96
185 CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 1,459 .46

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 31.573.17

RAY STELLY

&& COUNTY AUDITOR m
, 1 5

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




YoL. 3 %51

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND
FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 176,934.47
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 39.116.42
027  SECURITY 1.163.26
051 AGING 4.075.47
101  ADULT SUPERVISION 27.261.27
185 CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 11.885.67

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 260.436.56

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

Q&\ COUNTY AUDITOR M
JOHN P. THOMPSON
~) /ﬁ’ ) _wl-//ﬁ




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

s v 54 54 )

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010  GENERAL FUND 2,802.03

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 418.45
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 3.220.48

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY
Q& COUNTY AUDITOR M
JOHN P THOMPSON 2 -
COUNTY JUDGE : & s )




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND YOL. 5 4 PAGE
FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 1.919.61
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 675.00
027  SECURITY 60.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 2.654.61

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY
(s D0
JOHN P. THOMPSON ) f'”«/:r”‘;)? - =
‘ s 2~

COUNTY JUDGE

25



Ei (; SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

v DArace

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010  GENERAL FUND 8.017.73

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 1,579.20

027  SECURITY 27.00

051 AGING 433.10
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 10.057.03

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT .

RAY STELLY

(T ) Y[

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE et B



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 81,790.13
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 18,685.82
027  SECURITY 554.17
051 AGING 1,758.70
101  ADULT SUPERVISION 13,347.95
185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 5.829.2/
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 121.966.04

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT .

RAY STELLY

Q& COUNTY AUDITOR Om

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

07



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

v DA race

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010 GENERAL FUND 22.050.50
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 22.050.50

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT .

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR ! ji ﬂ ,&

COUNTY JUDGE 2 s 2

Crtanrt W »
pZT o




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND YOL.

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 6.948.09
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 1.607.96
027  SECURITY 17.66
051  AGING 54.90
185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 743.09

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 9.371.70

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY Py

5 4 pacE

aﬁ. COUNTY AUDITOR m Q Q

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE fontle B C
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

oo e 60

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 34,194.69
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 19,551.97
027  SECURITY 85.38
048  DISTRICT ATTY SPECIAL FUND 179.04
051 AGING 640.02
101  ADULT SUPERVISION 716.30
185 CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 956.78
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 56.324.18

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

Qg e AN

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




YR T R

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 14,431.42

051  AGING 216.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 14,647 .42

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY e

YOL.

54 phce

Q@ COUNTY AUDITOR W

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

W |



73 SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

v D4eee 62

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010 GENERAL FUND 67,920.98
011 HOTEL OCCUPANCY TAX FUND 8,261.72
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 32,991.20
020  CONSTRUCTION FUND 2.450.00
040  LAW LIBRARY FUND 733.72
051 AGING 1,703.89
056  SHERIFF-COMMISSARY FUNDS 1,122.00
088  JUDICIARY FUND 198.05
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 115.381.56

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

a@,‘coum AUDITOR m OA

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE
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ADDENDUM ‘
SCHEDULE OF BILLS EOH

January 8, 2008

FY 2008

COMPANY NAME DESCRIPTION DEPARTMENT LINE ITEM __ AMOUNT

ADVANCED LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAINING 'SECURITY 027-580-427 $ 395.00
BROTTLUND & BROWN TIRE TIRE REPAIR 'R&B #3 015-623-354 § 25.00
NEIL CHAIN TAX REFUND 'TAX OFFICE  010-310-110 $  2,072.86
D P SOLUTIONS INC OFFICE EQUIPMENT TAX OFFICE ~ 010-499-484 $ 997.00
EAST TEXAS ASPHALT ROAD MATERIALS R&B #2 015-622-33¢ $ 1508257
EAST TEXAS ASPHALT ROAD MATERIALS 'R&B #3 015-623-339 $ 18,177.14
EAST TEXAS COPY SYSTEM SERVICE AGREEMENT DPS 010-409-331 § 780.00
GEORGE'S GARAGE REPAIR R&B #3 015-623-456 $ 769.49

TOTAL 3R




